Shareholding Pattern

GUJARAT HOTELS LTD.

Security Code :507960 Quarter Ending :September 2009
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2009 Date End : 30 Sep 2009
No. of Total Total No. of Shares Total Shareholding Sh%ﬁiﬁ)ﬁgged of
Category of Shareholder Shareh.olders No. of held in as a % of Total No. P
SEES Dematerialized Form  of Shares
Number As a
As a % of As a % of of % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
shares
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate 2 1893852 159945 50.00 50.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 2 1893852 159945 50.00 50.00 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) 2 1893852 159945 50.00 50.00 0 0.00
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks 2 200 0 0.01 0.01 0 0.00
2 200 0 0.01 0.01 0 0.00

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions



Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Hindu Undivided Families
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

140

6651

489

424

65

7287

7289

7291

7291

253272

1219364

197969

222858

186443

36415

1893463

1893663

3787515

3787515

248672

778417

197969

98258

61843

36415

1323316

1323316

1483261

1483261

6.69

32.19

5.23

5.88

492

0.96

49.99

50.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

6.69

32.19

5.23

5.88

4.92

0.96

49.99

50.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



