Shareholding Pattern

		'	<u> </u>				
	Gl						
Security Code: 507960 Date Begin: 01 Jul 2009					Quarter End Da		mber 2009 0 Sep 2009
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	2	1893852	159945	50.00	50.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	1893852	159945	50.00	50.00	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2	1893852	159945	50.00	50.00	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	200	0		0.01		
Sub Total	2	200	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							

Bodies Corporate	140	253272	248672	6.69	6.69	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	6651	1219364	778417	32.19	32.19	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	7	197969	197969	5.23	5.23	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	489	222858	98258	5.88	5.88	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	424	186443	61843	4.92	4.92	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	65	36415	36415	0.96	0.96	0	0.00
Sub Total	7287	1893463	1323316	49.99	49.99	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	7289	1893663	1323316	50.00	50.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	7291	3787515	1483261	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	7291	3787515	1483261	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes: